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Bowlero Double Decker Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 27

Lane 1 2 - Mine's in the Gutter   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Allen K. Watts 153 60 167 129 127 423 603
Earl L. King Jr 161 53 172 145 139 456 615
Tim M. Brady 183 33 156 180 173 509 608
Michael E. Roesner bk212 7 214 151 201 566 587

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 709 605 640 1954 1954

Handicap 153 153 153 459
Total 862 758 793 1954 2413

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 2 4 - Pour Decisions   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Kummer 142 70 109 144 169 422 632
Dan Torres 152 61 a142 a142 a142 426 609
Tim N. Sikes 183 33 139 164 156 459 558
Chris Hendry 132 79 100 124 99 323 560

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 490 574 566 1630 1630

Handicap 243 243 243 729
Total 733 817 809 1630 2359

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 3 1 - Over the Gutter   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carlos Mayfield 151 62 212 178 187 577 763
Peter D. Tran 149 63 154 138 173 465 654
Phil Tran 157 56 212 162 163 537 705
Kaliq Cooper 145 67 157 138 212 507 708

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 735 616 735 2086 2086

Handicap 248 248 248 744
Total 983 864 983 2086 2830

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 4 5 - Sonoma Sauce   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Josie Bisler 132 79 118 148 94 360 597
Jenny Carretero 128 82 143 145 128 416 662
Ronnie Carretero 166 48 153 148 153 454 598
Bill L. Olsen 180 36 191 190 159 540 648

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 605 631 534 1770 1770

Handicap 245 245 245 735
Total 850 876 779 1770 2505

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 5 10 - The Y Knots`   Week 27  3/25/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Yeager 166 48 196 170 223 589 733
Christine L. Yeager 123 87 144 116 180 440 701
Bryce Yeager 153 60 175 137 187 499 679
Kibs Yeager 168 46 200 181 174 555 693

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 715 604 764 2083 2083

Handicap 241 241 241 723
Total 956 845 1005 2083 2806

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 6 12 - BYE   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 7 11 - Mom N Sonssss   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Anthony Manolakis 130 81 168 154 136 458 701
William Manolakis 183 33 206 224 200 630 729
DJ Manolakis 182 34 201 238 216 655 757
Tod Manolakis 148 64 164 191 113 468 660

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 739 807 665 2211 2211

Handicap 212 212 212 636
Total 951 1019 877 2211 2847

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 8 8 - Bowling Stones   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carole I. Huygen 131 80 193 120 134 447 687
Jan R. Askew 114 95 104 160 126 390 675
Cindy McElrath 152 61 191 123 138 452 635
Matt E. Clark 162 52 144 169 211 524 680

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 632 572 609 1813 1813

Handicap 288 288 288 864
Total 920 860 897 1813 2677

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 9 9 - Spare Parts   Week 27  3/25/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sherri Yeoman 110 99 90 101 93 284 581
Ginny L. Ruhl 146 66 189 160 135 484 682
John P. De Los Reyes 166 48 199 148 181 528 672
Tyler A. Hunt 187 29 175 184 178 537 624

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 653 593 587 1833 1833

Handicap 242 242 242 726
Total 895 835 829 1833 2559

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 10 7 - Mickey's Pin Pal   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patty L. Green 154 59 173 183 160 516 693
Gregor Gonzales 145 67 138 155 135 428 629
Greg Gonzales 191 26 224 177 215 616 694
Dave Green 145 67 127 170 161 458 659

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 662 685 671 2018 2018

Handicap 219 219 219 657
Total 881 904 890 2018 2675

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 11 6 - Bowl Dogs   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyle A. Wilson 170 45 184 167 164 515 650
John A. Orcutt 137 74 149 145 141 435 657
Morgan A. Thomas 190 27 186 239 159 584 665
Mike G. Schirman 177 38 159 193 189 541 655

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 678 744 653 2075 2075

Handicap 184 184 184 552
Total 862 928 837 2075 2627

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 12 3 - Tammy Turkeys   Week 27  3/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy D. Lang 146 66 219 170 197 586 784
Marilyn J. Thomson 146 66 155 136 153 444 642
Andy Thomson 146 66 119 153 144 416 614
Mike Doyel 154 59 173 145 225 543 720

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 666 604 719 1989 1989

Handicap 257 257 257 771
Total 923 861 976 1989 2760

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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